
HELY PONT Név 2019 2020 2021 2022
1 6 Tamás Viktor 1 2 3 0
2 8 Hideg Attila 2 0 2 4
3 10 Deák Levente     0 1 8 1
4 10 Mezei Kristóf 4 0 4 2
5 11 Mezei Bence 7 0 1 3
6 16 Márton Zsolt 5 0 6 5
7 17 Monoki László 8 3 0 6
8 22 Gál Tamás 13 4 5 0
9 26 Orosz László 6 0 12 8

10 27 Péceli János 0 8 12 7
11 27 Csehovics Zoltán 0 7 7 13
12 28 Kéri Dominik 11 5 12 0
13 31 dr. Németh Zoltán 3 0 12 16
14 32 Takács Ádám   10 0 10 12
15 34,5 Szeszák Róbert 14 9 11,5 0
16 37 Fülöp József 9 0 12 16
17 40 Bencsik Zsolt 12 0 12 16
18 41 Tóth László 19 0 12 10
19 42 Kiss Ádám     0 15 12 15
20 42 Varga László 19 0 12 11
21 42 Orosz István Oszkár 0 14 12 16
22 42,5 Búzás Attila 15 0 11,5 16
23 44 Majoros Tibor 0 16 12 16
24 45 Bőd Péter 17 0 12 16
25 46 Kéri István 18 0 12 16
26 47 Szalai Donát 19 0 12 16
27 47 Fazekas Tamás 19 0 12 16
28 47 Hidegné Fekete Anikó 19 0 12 16
29 47 Ifj Séra István 19 0 12 16
30 47 Uher Gergő         19 0 12 16
31 47 Veres Sándor 19 0 12 16
32 47 Gönczy György 19 0 12 16
33 47 Majdanics Péter 19 0 12 16
34 47 Tamók Balázs 19 0 12 16
35 47 Szabó Sándor 19 0 12 16
36 47 Ifj Márton Zsolt 19 0 12 16
37 47 Séra István 19 0 12 16
38 47 Kovács László 19 0 12 16
39 47 Tóth József 19 0 12 16
40 47 Hideg Veronika 19 0 12 16
41 47 Kovács István 19 0 12 16
42 47 Tóth László 2 19 0 12 16
43 53 Aranyi Máté 0 25 12 16
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HELY PONT Név 2020 2021 2022 2023
1 3 Deák Levente     1 0 1 1
2 7 Mezei Bence 0 1 3 3
3 8 Hideg Attila 0 2 4 2
4 11 Mezei Kristóf 0 4 2 5
5 11 Tamás Viktor 2 3 0 6
6 18 Monoki László 3 9 6 0
7 19 Márton Zsolt 0 6 5 8
8 19 Gál Tamás 4 5 0 10
9 27 Péceli János 8 12 7 0

10 27 Csehovics Zoltán 7 7 13 0
11 31 Kéri Dominik 5 12 0 14
12 32 dr. Németh Zoltán 0 12 16 4
13 33 Takács Ádám   0 10 12 11
14 34 Orosz László 0 12 8 14
15 34,5 Szeszák Róbert 9 11,5 0 14
16 35 Horváth Tamás 0 12 16 7
17 36 Tóth László 0 12 10 14
18 36 Kiss Ádám     0 12 15 9
19 37 Varga László 0 12 11 14
20 40 Orosz István Oszkár 14 12 0 14
21 41 Pataki Zsolt 0 12 16 13
22 41,5 Búzás Attila 0 11,5 16 14
23 42 Fülöp József 0 12 16 14
24 42 Bencsik Zsolt 0 12 16 14
25 42 Bőd Péter 0 12 16 14
26 42 Kéri István 0 12 16 14
27 42 Szalai Donát 0 12 16 14
28 42 Fazekas Tamás 0 12 16 14
29 42 Hidegné Fekete Anikó 0 12 16 14
30 42 Ifj Séra István 0 12 16 14
31 42 Uher Gergő         0 12 16 14
32 42 Veres Sándor 0 12 16 14
33 42 Gönczy György 0 12 16 14
34 42 Majdanics Péter 0 12 16 14
35 42 Tamók Balázs 0 12 16 14
36 42 Szabó Sándor 0 12 16 14
37 42 Ifj Márton Zsolt 0 12 16 14
38 42 Séra István 0 12 16 14
39 42 Kovács László 0 12 16 14
40 42 Tóth József 0 12 16 14
41 42 Hideg Veronika 0 12 16 14
42 42 Kovács István 0 12 16 14
43 42 Tóth László 2 0 12 16 14
44 42 Aranyi Máté 0 12 16 14
45 42 Majoros Tibor 0 12 16 14
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HELY PONT Név 2021 2022 2023 2024
1 5 Hideg Attila 2 0 2 1
2 9 Mezei Bence 1 0 3 5
3 10 Deák Levente     8 1 1 0
4 11 Mezei Kristóf 4 2 5 0
5 13 Tamás Viktor 3 0 6 4
6 17 Gál Tamás 5 0 10 2
7 19 Márton Zsolt 6 5 8 0
8 24 Monoki László 9 6 0 9
9 24 Kiss Ádám     12 0 9 3

10 26 dr. Németh Zoltán 12 0 4 10
47 32 Horkay Szabolcs 12 0 14 6
11 33 Péceli János 12 7 0 14
12 33 Horváth Tamás 12 0 7 14
13 33 Takács Ádám   10 0 11 12
46 33 Csontos Zoltán 12 0 14 7
14 34 Csehovics Zoltán 7 13 0 14
15 34 Orosz László 12 8 0 14
16 37 Varga László 12 11 0 14
17 37 Szekeres János 12 0 14 11
18 39 Pataki Zsolt 12 0 13 14
48 39 Győr Ádám 12 0 14 13
19 39,5 Szeszák Róbert 11,5 0 14 14
20 39,5 Búzás Attila 11,5 0 14 14
21 40 Orosz István Oszkár 12 0 14 14
22 40 Fülöp József 12 0 14 14
23 40 Bencsik Zsolt 12 0 14 14
24 40 Bőd Péter 12 0 14 14
25 40 Kéri István 12 0 14 14
26 40 Szalai Donát 12 0 14 14
27 40 Fazekas Tamás 12 0 14 14
28 40 Hidegné Fekete Anikó 12 0 14 14
29 40 Ifj Séra István 12 0 14 14
30 40 Uher Gergő         12 0 14 14
31 40 Veres Sándor 12 0 14 14
32 40 Gönczy György 12 0 14 14
33 40 Majdanics Péter 12 0 14 14
34 40 Tamók Balázs 12 0 14 14
35 40 Szabó Sándor 12 0 14 14
36 40 Ifj Márton Zsolt 12 0 14 14
37 40 Séra István 12 0 14 14
38 40 Kovács László 12 0 14 14
39 40 Tóth József 12 0 14 14
40 40 Hideg Veronika 12 0 14 14
41 40 Kovács István 12 0 14 14
42 40 Tóth László 2 12 0 14 14
43 40 Aranyi Máté 12 0 14 14
44 40 Majoros Tibor 12 0 14 14
45 40 Tóth László 12 0 14 14
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HELY PONT Név 2022 2023 2024 2025
1 7 Deák Levente     1 1 0 5
2 7 Hideg Attila 4 2 1 0
3 11 Mezei Bence 3 3 5 0
4 13 Tamás Viktor 0 6 4 3
5 14 Mezei Kristóf 2 5 0 7
6 16 dr. Németh Zoltán 0 4 10 2
7 16 Gál Tamás 0 10 2 4
8 18 Kiss Ádám     0 9 3 6
9 23 Monoki László 6 0 9 8

23 27 Márton Zsolt 5 8 14 0
30 29 Szalai Donát 0 14 14 1
10 35 Takács Ádám   12 11 12 0
11 35 Péceli János 7 14 14 0
12 36 Orosz László 8 14 14 0
13 36 Horkay Szabolcs 16 14 6 0
14 37 Csontos Zoltán 16 14 7 0
15 37 Horváth Tamás 16 7 14 0
16 38 Tóth László 10 14 14 0
17 39 Varga László 11 14 14 0
24 39 Gönczy György 0 14 14 11
25 40 Veres Sándor 0 14 14 12
18 41 Csehovics Zoltán 13 14 14 0
19 41 Szekeres János 16 14 11 0
20 43 Hidegné Fekete Anikó 0 14 14 15
21 43 Győr Ádám 16 14 13 0
22 43 Pataki Zsolt 16 13 14 0
26 44 Gál Péter 0 14 14 16
27 44 Lengyel Aladár 16 14 14 0
28 44 Mezei László 16 14 14 0
29 44 Nagy Patrik 16 14 14 0
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